

The mission of the Clarks
Creek Watershed Preservation
Association (CCWPA) is to
preserve, protect and enhance
the environmental integrity of
Clarks Creek, and to advocate
the conservation and sustainability of its natural resources
while promoting restoration and
safety within the watershed.

P.O. Box 75 Dauphin, PA 17018 www.ccwpa.org

747

PROXY FORM

I/WE
being member(s) in good standing of the Clarks Creek Watershed Preservation Association, do hereby grant my/our proxy to
who may represent me/us at the Annual Meeting of the Assocation on
or at any adjournment thereof, and cast any vote if required in my/our name. This proxy shall be valid for one hundred eighty (180) days after the issuance, or until used to conduct the business of the Annual Meeting and/or any adjournment thereof.
OPTIONAL EXPRESS INSTRUCTIONS
I/WE hereby expressly direct and instruct the holder of this proxy to vote as indicated below on the election of Board Members of the Association.
Please CAST MY/OUR VOTE FOR (check one box only; this is optional):
[] I/we vote to approve the slate presented by the Nominating Committee.
[] Please cast my/our votes for (maximum of 5 names):
This Proxy form must be received no later than the day before the scheduled Annual Meeting. Please forward this form to the Association, at the address to the left. You may also scan it and e-mail it to info@ccwpa.org, but the e-mail must be sent no later than the day before the scheduled Annual Meeting.
NAME (PRINT):
ADDRESS:
SIGNATURE:
DATE: